Confirmation Menu Cards

Instructions No. 2744
o/ 4 Difficulty: Beginner
© Working time: 2 Hours

Special cards for a special occasion - With little material you can create great menu cards for the confirmation yourself.
The personalised candles are a special highlight.

Make beautiful menu cards

Use the kraft card menu cards as the basis for the card. To refine them even
further, simply follow our example and design the card with different papers,
pens and a punch. The individual elements are attached with VBS craft glue

or 3D adhesive pads.

The candles are designed with the help of tissue paper.

To attach the candles to the cards, simply punch two holes with the hole
punch. Then just thread the raffia through them and tie the candle with it.
Done!

Article information:

Article number Article name Qty
54423808 Wooden stamp "Nice of you to celebrate with us today" 1
134279 Hot glue gun cordless, 12 W 1



567206-06
644303-03
133050
15184
19553
762410
512138
719698
516501-75
706681-30
762717
18363
552899
703192-00
17877
15221

New instructions
every week directly
in your inbox

3D-Glue pads5 x 5 x 1,9 mm, 400 pieces

VBS Double page Adhesive tape3 mm

VBS Hole puncher

Paper raffia, L 100 mBeige

Daisy single stem

Pigma Micron case, set of 3

Embossing-Ink Pads

Menu cards "Kraftkarton"

Baking powder for embossing, 10 gSilver

Craft cardboard sheetLight blue

Sakura Gelly Roll

Karin PIGMENT Decobrush CollectionViolet-Blue Colors
Embossing dryer

Tissue paper, 50 x 70 cm, 20g/m?, 6 sheetsWhite
Magnet punch "Fish swarm"

Design cardboard "Hotfoil", Pisces, White
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https://www.vbs-hobby.at/en/newsletter/
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