Confirmation Menu Cards

Instructions No. 2744

JJJJ Difficulty: Beginner

O Working time: 2 Hours

Special cards for a special occasion - With little material you can create great menu cards for the confirmation yourself. The personalised candles are a special highlight.



Make beautiful menu cards

Use the kraft card menu cards as the basis for the card. To refine them even further, simply follow our example and design the card with different papers, pens and a punch. The individual elements are attached with VBS craft glue or 3D adhesive pads.

The candles are designed with the help of tissue paper.

To attach the candles to the cards, simply punch two holes with the hole punch. Then just thread the raffia through them and tie the candle with it. Done!



Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
54423808	Wooden stamp "Nice of you to celebrate with us today"	1
134279	Hot glue gun cordless, 12 W	1

567206-06	3D-Glue pads5 x 5 x 1,9 mm, 400 pieces	1
644303-03	VBS Double page Adhesive tape3 mm	1
133050	VBS Hole puncher	1
15184	Paper raffia, L 100 mBeige	1
19553	Daisy single stem	1
762410	Pigma Micron case, set of 3	1
512138	Embossing-Ink Pads	1
719698	Menu cards "Kraftkarton"	1
516501-75	Baking powder for embossing, 10 gSilver	1
706681-30	Craft cardboard sheetLight blue	1
762717	Sakura Gelly Roll	1
18363	Karin PIGMENT Decobrush CollectionViolet-Blue Colors	1
552899	Embossing dryer	1
703192-00	Tissue paper, 50 x 70 cm, 20g/m², 6 sheetsWhite	1
17877	Magnet punch "Fish swarm"	1
15221	Design cardboard "Hotfoil", Pisces, White	1

